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CORRECTION

Correction to: The PROVe Study: US Real-World Experience 
with Chlormethine/Mechlorethamine Gel in Combination with Other 
Therapies for Patients with Mycosis Fungoides Cutaneous T-Cell 
Lymphoma

Ellen J. Kim1  · Joan Guitart2 · Christiane Querfeld3 · Michael Girardi4 · Amy Musiek5 · Oleg E. Akilov6 · 
James T. Angello7 · William L. Bailey7 · Larisa J. Geskin8
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Correction to:  
American Journal of Clinical Dermatology 
(2021) 22:407–414  
https:// doi. org/ 10. 1007/ s40257- 021- 00591-x

A peer-reviewed infographic was retrospectively added to 
the original publication.

The original article has been corrected.

The original article can be found online at https:// doi. org/ 10. 1007/ 
s40257- 021- 00591-x.

 * Ellen J. Kim 
 Ellen.Kim@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
 Joan Guitart 
 j-guitart@northwestern.edu
 Christiane Querfeld 
 cquerfeld@coh.org
 Michael Girardi 
 michael.girardi@yale.edu
 Amy Musiek 
 amusiek@wustl.edu
 Oleg E. Akilov 
 akilovoe@upmc.edu
 James T. Angello 
 James.Angello@helsinn.com
 William L. Bailey 
 Bill.Bailey@helsinn.com
 Larisa J. Geskin 
 ljg2145@cumc.columbia.edu

1 Department of Dermatology, Perelman School of Medicine, 
University of Pennsylvania, 3400 Civic Center Boulevard, 
Philadelphia, PA 19104, USA

2 Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, 
Chicago, IL, USA

3 Division of Dermatology, City of Hope, Duarte, CA, USA
4 Department of Dermatology, Yale School of Medicine, 

New Haven, CT, USA
5 Division of Dermatology, Washington University School 

of Medicine, St. Louis, MO, USA
6 Department of Dermatology, University of Pittsburgh 

Medical Center, Pittsburgh, PA, USA
7 Helsinn Therapeutics (U.S.) Inc., Iselin, NJ, USA
8 Department of Dermatology, Columbia University, 

New York, NY, USA

http://orcid.org/0000-0001-9099-7614
https://doi.org/10.1007/s40257-021-00591-x
http://crossmark.crossref.org/dialog/?doi=10.1007/s40257-022-00676-1&domain=pdf
https://doi.org/10.1007/s40257-021-00591-x
https://doi.org/10.1007/s40257-021-00591-x

